13.04.2025 on with  monthly rest, charges and costs etc.,  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.15,52,180/-as on

12.01.2026 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from  1.Miss.Khushi Sachin Anawade,(Borrower)

2.Mr.Nandu Shankar Anavade & Sachin  Nandu Anawade,   (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.15,07,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Seven Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,50,700/- (Rupees One Lakli Fifty ThoLisand Seven Hundred Only)

DESCRIPTION OF Tl+E PROPEtITY

All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Survey No- 267/2 having Tenement No.49 having a ground

floor slngle storeyed structure admn.